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FINALE 1 Rotax Micro Max
Pos|Nr.| DL Driver BL Team Chassi Laps| Best Diff Diff-1 % |75%
1|14 | CRO | Stiglic Mauro CRO | AK Opatija Motosp. OTK 8/811.01,846 |8.21,434 100 ja
2|21 |MGO | Stepanov Egor | MNE | KK PODGORICA SODI 8/8(1.02,943| +8,405 +8,405| 100| ja
3|30 | SLO|Sculac Nik SVN | NIK ??ULAC INTREPID | 8/8|1.03,105| +9,003 +0,598| 100| ja
4|3 | sre|Dobrota srp | ASK Sporticco Energy 8/8|1.02,856 | +15,016| +6,013| 100| ja
Andrej Rac.Team Corse
5(17 | SLO|Siler Tai SVN | AMD Moste CRG 8/8 |1.03,318 | +18,237 +3,221| 100| ja
6|8 | SLO|Trobec Nik SVN | JOLLY TEAM KK PAROLIN 8/8|1.03,467 | +18,336 +0,099 | 100 ja
7|24 | SLO | Planko David | SVN | AKK SPORTSTIL PRAGA 8/8 | 1.03,366 | +20,248 +1,912| 100| ja
8|28 | SLO|Kos Lan SVN | LAN KOS INTREPID | 8/8|1.02,768| +20,396| +0,148| 100| ja
9|22 | CRO | Sekula Sven | CRO ﬁﬁogs Racing CRG 8/8|1.03,101 | +24,839| +4,443| 100| ja
10|27 | sLO quhrﬁls(tian SVN | AKK SPORTSTIL BIREL 8/8|1.03,216| +24,939| +0,100| 100| ja
11|5 | SLO|SimonicLuka |SVN |AKK SPORSTIL Interpid 8/8|1.03,265| +29,728 +4,789| 100| ja
LION KART .
12|20 | SRB|Malbasa Luka | SRB |, - o0 CROC 8/8|1.02,655| +30,154| +0,426| 100| ja
13|26 | SLO|VidmarAljaz | SVN | AKK SPORTSTIL PRAGA 8/8(1.03,520| +36,756 +6,602| 100| ja
14|1 | CRO E:g:"a”'c CRO | AK Opatija Motosp. |LENZO 8/8|1.05,975 | +37,995| +1,239| 100| ja
15|23 | SLO | Nik Brezelj SVN | AKK SPORTSTIL Parolin 8/8|1.07,029| +57,056| +19,061| 100| ja
16|11 | CRO | Coza Vito CRO | AK Opatija Motosp. |INTREPID | 8/8|1.05,551 | +59,176 +2,120| 100| ja
17|6 SLO | Trobec Max SVN | JOLLY TEAM KK Birel 7/811.11,781| +1 Laps +1 Laps |87.5 ja
18[18 | CRO 'é?c%er‘(’jaor CRO | ISTRA Racing Team |FORMULA | 7/8]1.05,444| +1 Laps +3,811(87.5| ja
19/9 | CcrO \F/;db"’;l!;or;"c CRO | AK INA DELTA KOSMIC 5/8|1.05,725| +3 Laps| +2 Laps|62.5 |nein
20(29 | SLO|Dovjak Maks | SVN | AKK SPORTSTIL TONY 5/8|1.06,804| +3 Laps|+3.17,700|62.5 | nein
21|10 | sLO ["uankqsp'gt SVN | AKKSPORTSTIL PRAGA 3/8(1.11,360 | +5 Laps| +2 Laps|37.5|nein
22|7 | SLO|Music Mark SVN | AK LAMKO INTREPID | 1/8|1.16,293| +7 Laps| +2 Laps|12.5|nein
23/15 | CRO Siat{)s"i Kustec | ro | AKK IVANIC LUXOR 1/82.42,365| +7 Laps | +1.26,102 | 12.5 | nein
. LION KART .
24|16 | SRB | Matlak David SRB FACTORY CROC 0/8 0,000| +8 Laps +1 Laps 0| nein
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